
DUAL LOCKING PCB 
SUPPORT SPACER

Specification
Material:                     
Color:             
Operating Temp:      
Packing:
Unit:                   

Nylon 66, UL 94V-2
Natural

-40⁰C to +85⁰C
100 Pcs. bag
100 Pcs/Pkt

Application 
     This supports are made to use between PCB to PCB 
     or PCB to chassis as a spacer

A Spacing 
Height (mm)

4.8

6.4

9.6

12.7

15.9

19.1

22.1

28.2

Features
      Barbed arrow mounts on both ends locking securely
     

Key Industries
Electrical/Electronics   ● White Goods & Appliances

C mm

5.25

5.25

5.25

5.30

4.85

4.90

4.85

4.90

Cat No. 

PBD-4

PBD-6

PBD-9

PBD-13

PBD-16

PBD-19

PBD-22

PBD-28

Tolerance Dimension (mm):- 
Spacing Height - ±0.2 to 1, C - ±0.2 to 1


