DUAL LOCKING PCB SUPPORT SPACER



Application

• This supports are made to use between PCB to PCB or PCB to chassis as a spacer

Key Industries

Electrical/Electronics • White Goods & Appliances



Specification

Material:	Nylon 66, UL 94V-2
Color:	Natural
Operating Temp:	-40°C to +85°C
Packing:	100 Pcs. bag
Unit:	100 Pcs/Pkt

Features

• Barbed arrow mounts on both ends locking securely

A Spacing Height (mm)	C mm	Cat No.
4.8	5.25	PBD-4
6.4	5.25	PBD-6
9.6	5.25	PBD-9
12.7	5.30	PBD-13
15.9	4.85	PBD-16
19.1	4.90	PBD-19
22.1	4.85	PBD-22
28.2	4.90	PBD-28
Tolerance Dimension (mm):- Spacing Height - ± 0.2 to 1, C - ± 0.2 to 1		